MODEL C™ with CSR (Controlled Screen Return)

Easy To Use Heavy-Duty Wall or Ceiling Screen

* CSR is a feature offered exclusively by Da-Lite to assist in

the quiet controlled return of the screen into the case.

+ Provides great performance and smooth operation.

* |deal for large conference rooms, training rooms or
classrooms.

SQUARE FORMAT

Size
HxW
in./ft. cm.
70" x 70" 178 x 178
84" x 84" 213 x 213
6'x8' 183 x 244
8'x8' 244 x 244
7x9 213 x 274
9'x9 274 x 274
8'x 10’ 244 x 305
10'x 10' 305 x 305
9'x12' 274 x 366
12'x12' 366 x 366
VIDEO FORMAT
Viewing Area
. HxW
in. cm.
50" x 67" 127 x 170
60" x 80" 152 x 203
69" x 92" 175 x 234
87" x 116" 221 x 295
105" x 140" 267 x 356
120" x 160" 305 x 406
HDTV FORMAT
Viewing Area
. HxW
in. cm.
45" x 80" 114 x 203
52" x 92" 132 x 234
54" x 96" 137 x 244
58" x 104" 147 x 264
65" x 116" 165 x 295
78"x 139" 198 x 353

Overall

Length of Case

147-1/4"

Nominal
Diagonal
in.

84"
100"
120"
150"
180"
200"

Nominal
Diagonal
in.

92"
106"
110"
119"
133"
159"

cm.

213
254
305
381
457
508

cm.

234
269
279
302
338
404

cm.

186

Matte
White

X X X X X X X X X X

Overall
Length of Case

73-1/8"
87-1/4"
99-1/4"
123-1/4"
147-1/4"
167-1/4"

cm.

186
222
252
313
374
425

Overall

Length of Case
in.

87-1/4"
99-1/4"
99-1/4"
111-1/4"
123-1/4"
147-1/4"

cm.

222
252
252
283
313
374

T

Glass
Beaded

X X X X X X X X X X

Matte
White

X X X X X X

Matte
White

X X X X X X

Matte White fabric up to 10" high will be seamless. High Contrast
Matte White, Glass Beaded, Silver Matte and Video Spectra® 1.5
fabrics up to 8" high will be seamless. High Power fabric up to 6
high will be seamless.

High Contrast
Matte White

Glass
Beaded

X X X X X X

Glass
Beaded

X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X X

High Contrast

Matte White Spectra® 1.5

xX X X X

High Contrast

Matte White Spectra® 1.5

X X X X X X

Video
Spectra® 1.5

Video

> X X X

Video

X X X X X X

Silver

Matte

X X X X X

=

Silver
Matte

xX X X X

Silver
Matte

X X X X X X

High
Power

X X X X X X X X X

High
Power

X X X x X

High
Power

X X X X X X




