MODEL C[™] with CSR (Controlled Screen Return)

Easy To Use Heavy-Duty Wall or Ceiling Screen

- CSR is a feature offered exclusively by Da-Lite to assist in the quiet controlled return of the screen into the case.
- Provides great performance and smooth operation.
- Ideal for large conference rooms, training rooms or classrooms.





Matte White fabric up to 10' high will be seamless. High Contrast Matte White, Glass Beaded, Silver Matte and Video Spectra® 1.5 fabrics up to 8' high will be seamless. High Power fabric up to 6' high will be seamless.

SQUARE FORMAT

	Size ∣xW cm.		erall of Case cm.	Matte White	Glass Beaded	High Contrast Matte White	Video Spectra® 1.5	Silver Matte	High Power
70" x 70"	178 x 178	73-1/8"	186	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
84" x 84"	213 x 213	87-1/4"	222	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
6' x 8'	183 x 244	99-1/4"	252	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
8' x 8'	244 x 244	99-1/4"	252	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
7' x 9'	213 x 274	111-1/4"	283	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
9' x 9'	274 x 274	111-1/4"	283	Х	Х				Х
8' x 10'	244 x 305	123-1/4"	313	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
10' x 10'	305 x 305	123-1/4"	313	Х	Х				Х
9' x 12'	274 x 366	147-1/4"	374	Х	Х				Х
12' x 12'	366 x 366	147-1/4"	374	Х	Х				

VIDEO FORMAT

Viewing Area H x W		Nominal Diagonal		Overall Length of Case		Matte	Glass	High Contrast		Silver	High	
in.		cm.	in.	cm.	in.	cm.	White	Beaded	Matte White	Spectra® 1.5	Matte	Power
50" x	67"	127 x 170	84"	213	73-1/8"	186	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
60" x	80"	152 x 203	100"	254	87-1/4"	222	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
69" x	92"	175 x 234	120"	305	99-1/4"	252	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
87" x	116"	221 x 295	150"	381	123-1/4"	313	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
105" x	140"	267 x 356	180"	457	147-1/4"	374	Х	Х				Х
120" x	160"	305 x 406	200"	508	167-1/4"	425	Х	х				

HDTV FORMAT

Viewin H x in.		Nom Diago in.		Over Length c in.		Matte White	Glass Beaded	High Contrast Matte White	Video Spectra® 1.5	Silver Matte	High Power
45" x 80"	114 x 203	92"	234	87-1/4"	222	x	х	х	x	Х	Х
52" x 92"	132 x 234	106"	269	99-1/4"	252	X	X	X	X	X	X
54" x 96"	137 x 244	110"	279	99-1/4"	252	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
58" x 104"	147 x 264	119"	302	111-1/4"	283	х	х	х	Х	х	х
65" x 116"	165 x 295	133"	338	123-1/4"	313	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
78" x 139"	198 x 353	159"	404	147-1/4"	374	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	х

1-574-267-8101 • fax 1-574-267-7804